Application:
Special features:General information:
Example of order:
The construction was optimized concerning the
length, weight and volume, to minimize axial
forces and bending load on the measuring ele-
ment.
For special measuring assignments, the
construction of our torque transducers can also
be adjusted to the respective applications.
Nominal range 10 Nm to 10 000 Nm
Torque transducer Type 4507A... (0150RD)
Reaction torque transducers Type 4507A...
(0150 RD) are used for static and quasi-static
applications.
By that way a maintenance-free torque
measuring is possible.
The applications are used for adjusting torque
at machine elements, measuring of stirring
devices and checking motors as well as
hydraulic pumps. These models are suitable
for all flange mounting situations.
part#
16594
17445
17446
17447
17448
17451
17452
21054
21055
21481
on request
Nominal torque
Example: 4507A - 100 - 17447
10 Nm
25 Nm
50 Nm
100 Nm
200 Nm
500 Nm
1000 Nm
2000 Nm
5000 Nm
10000 Nm
>10000 Nm
Data sheet
4507A...
(0150)
Accuracy 0,2 % of full scale
Solid and robust
Easy to handle
Compact design
Reaction
torque transducer
Type 4507A... (0150RD)
Type 4507A...
Schlenker Enterprises, Ltd.
Phone: 708-449-570,                             e-mail: sales@schlenkent.com
©2007, Dr. Staiger Mohilo + Co GmbH, A Kistler Group Company
Maierhofstrasse 35, 73547 Lorch, Deutschland
Tel. +49 7172 184 0, Fax +49 7172 184 400, internet: www.staiger-mohilo.de
Page 1/2
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Technical data:
Mechanical dimensions:
Electrical connecting:
1 mV/V
350 , nominal
5 .. 12 V DC